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Lexpert Recognizes Lenczner 
Slaghtâ€™s Leading Health 
Sciences Expertise
 

The inaugural issue of Lexpert’s Special Edition on Canada's 
Leading Health Sciences Lawyers recognizes 11 Lenczner 
Slaght lawyers for their extensive industry experience. The 
rankings are also published in the June issue of the Globe & 
Mail’s Report on Business.

The core of Lenczner Slaght’s health law practice is strong 
advocacy. We act for a range of healthcare organizations, 
professionals, foundations, and regulators in complex matters 
before administrative tribunals and in all levels of the courts in 
Ontario, including the Supreme Court of Canada. In addition to 
acting for the CMPA and its member physicians for almost 25 
years in a variety of capacities, we also act for companies that 
manufacture and market medical products and devices, 
including in commercial disputes, product liability matters, and 
intellectual property disputes.

We are proud to have the following expert litigators recognized 
by their peers for their industry expertise:

Paul-Erik Veel

Sana Halwani

Matthew B. Lerner

Jaan Lilles

Rebecca Jones

Matthew Sammon

Cynthia L. Tape

Nina Bombier

Mark Veneziano

Risa Kirshblum

Tom Curry

Congratulations to all!

About Lexpert Special Edition: Health Sciences
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Paul-Erik Veel
416-865-2842
pveel@litigate.com

Sana Halwani
416-865-3733
shalwani@litigate.com

Matthew B. Lerner
416-865-2940
mlerner@litigate.com

Jaan Lilles
416-865-3552
jlilles@litigate.com

Rebecca Jones
416-865-3055
rjones@litigate.com

Matthew Sammon
416-865-3057
msammon@litigate.com

Cynthia L. Tape
416-865-6769
ctape@litigate.com

Nina Bombier
416-865-3052
nbombier@litigate.com

Mark Veneziano
416-865-3051
mveneziano@litigate.com

Risa M. Kirshblum
416-865-3098
rkirshblum@litigate.com

Tom Curry
416-865-3096
tcurry@litigate.com
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The rankings are compiled from Lexpert’s annual peer review 
survey that determines Canada’s leading lawyers in over 60 
practice areas, plus personal interviews with senior members of 
the legal profession.
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